214 www.kuebler.com 12/2010
2/22
RoHS
IP- 40° + 80°
Order code
Shaft version
The multiturn encoders 5868 and 5888 with EtherCAT interface and
optical sensor technology are ideal for use in all applications with
an EtherCAT interface. The data communication is based on
CAN over EtherNet.
These encoders are available with a solid shaft up to a maximum
of 10 mm or a blind hollow shaft up to 15 mm.
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	B 	= 	EtherCAT / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
			   removable bus terminal cover
	2 	= 	3 x M12 connector
8.5868
Type
. X X B 2 . B1 12
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
	2 	= 	synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
 	3 	= 	clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
 	4 	= 	synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
	5 	= square flange, 63,5 mm (2,5“), IP65
	7 	= 	square flange, 63,5 mm (2,5“), IP67
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	6 mm x 10 mm 1)
	2 	= 	10 mm x 20 mm 2)
	3 	= 6,35 x 22,2 mm (1/4“ x 7/8“)
	4 	= 9,5 x 22,2 mm (3/8“ x 7/8“)
e 		 Fieldbus profile
B1	=	EtherCAT with CoE
			   (CAN over EtherNet)
			   optional on request
			   - Ex 2/22
			   - seawater-resistant
a b c d e
Order code
Hollow shaft
a 		 Flange
	1 	= with torque stop set, IP65
	2 	= with torque stop set, IP67
	3 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 65, IP65
	4 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 65, IP67
	5 	= 	with stator coupling, ø 63, IP65
	6 	= with stator coupling, ø 63, IP67
b 		 Blind hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm
	6 	= 	ø 15 mm
	8 	= 	ø 9.5 mm [3/8“]
	9 	= 	ø 12.7 mm [1/2“]
Safety-LockTM High rotational
speed
Temperature High IP value High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Magnetic field
proof
Mechanical
drive
Reverse polarity
protection
8.5888
Type
. X X B 2 . B1 12
a b c d e
Reliable
• 	 Perfect for use in applications such as in wood and metal
processing industries
• 	 Ideally suited for use in harsh outdoor environments, thanks to
IP67 protection and rugged housing construction
Flexible
• 	 Use of CoE (CAN over EtherNet)
• 	 Cycle time for Sync 0 pulse min. 125 μs or 62.5 μs
• 	 Faster, easier error-free connection thanks to M12 connectors
Seawater-resistant
version on request
Optical sensor
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	B 	= 	EtherCAT / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
			   removable bus terminal cover
	2 	= 	3 x M12 connector
e 		 Fieldbus profile
B1	=	EtherCAT with CoE